Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa - Chapecd

Nacional

Corrida

Race (6 Laps)

Chapec6 1,450 Km

-
Il
o B

26/8/2007 15:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Ramon Lima Franca
1 2:06.608 +2.643 15:41:07.351
2 2:03.965 - 15:43:11.316
3 2:11.547 +7.582 15:45:22.863
4 2:18.436 +14.471 15:47:41.299
5 2:18.860 +14.895 15:50:00.159
6 2:18.826 +14.861 15:52:18.985
(13) Darlan Marcondes da Silva
1 2:16.011 \ - 15:41:14.511
2 2:20.932 +4.921 15:43:35.443
3 2:22.187 +6.176 15:45:57.630
4 2:21.059 +5.048 15:48:18.689
5 2:18.562 +2.551 15:50:37.251
6 2:27.729 +11.718 15:53:04.980
(54) Eduardo Delavi
1 2:15.870 - 15:41:17.433
2 2:19.245 +3.375 15:43:36.678
3 2:19.781 +3.911 15:45:56.459
4 2:33.261 +17.391 15:48:29.720
5 2:20.857 +4.987 15:50:50.577
6 2:24.475 +8.605 15:53:15.052
(49) Andrey Marcon
1 2:17.205 - 15:41:13.205
2 2:21.196 +3.991 15:43:34.401
3 2:20.068 +2.863 15:45:54.469
4 2:33.413 +16.208 15:48:27.882
5 2:26.919 +9.714 15:50:54.801
6 2:36.150 +18.945 15:53:30.951
(23) Robson Gambatto
1 2:17.478 \ - 15:41:20.770
2 2:18.848 +1.370 15:43:39.618
3 2:18.465 +0.987 15:45:58.083
4 2:31.543 +14.065 15:48:29.626
5 3:06.191 +48.713 15:51:35.817
6 2:31.335 +13.857 15:54:07.152
(300) Otavio Kisch
1 2:10.677 \ - 15:41:03.960
2 2:27.806 +17.129 15:43:31.766
3 2:17.671 +6.994 15:45:49.437
4 2:25.102 +14.425 15:48:14.539
5 3:25.852 +1:15.175 15:51:40.391
6 2:27.702 +17.025 15:54:08.093
(75) Murilo Lima Franga
1 2:23.406 +3.501 15:41:35.435
2 2:39.729 +19.824 15:44:15.164
3 2:19.905 - 15:46:35.069
4 2:57.407 +37.502 15:49:32.476
5 2:27.160 +7.255 15:51:59.636
6 2:32.758 +12.853 15:54:32.394
(14) Fabricio Reus de Souza
1 2:25.648 +2.191 15:41:33.924
2 2:25.993 +2.536 15:43:59.917
3 2:23.457 - 15:46:23.374
4 2:25.200 +1.743 15:48:48.574
5 2:51.163 +27.706 15:51:39.737
6 3:34.091 +1:10.634 15:55:13.828

(212) Luciano Miozzo

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:22.420 +6.181 15:41:48.035
2 2:16.239 \ - 15:44:04.274
3 2:17.440 +1.201 15:46:21.714
4 2:23.312 +7.073 15:48:45.026
5 2:21.946 +5.707 15:51:06.972
6 4:41.879 +2:25.640 15:55:48.851
(6) Carlos Togni
1 2:26.542 - 15:41:37.313
2 3:15.374 +48.832 15:44:52.687
3 2:33.760 +7.218 15:47:26.447
4 2:29.417 +2.875 15:49:55.864
5 2:33.265 +6.723 15:52:29.129
(77) Vilmar Camargo
1 2:41.188 +12.889 15:42:00.718
2 2:28.299 - 15:44:29.017
3 2:41.980 +13.681 15:47:10.997
4 2:41.112 +12.813 15:49:52.109
5 2:47.079 +18.780 15:52:39.188
(272) Rafael Todeschini
1 2:41.123 +3.419 15:42:07.782
2 3:05.506 +27.802 15:45:13.288
3 2:40.113 +2.409 15:47:53.401
4 2:40.002 +2.298 15:50:33.403
5 2:37.704 - 15:53:11.107
(177) Gustavo Secco
1 3:16.459 +43.320 15:42:41.523
2 2:59.651 +26.512 15:45:41.174
3 2:53.507 +20.368 15:48:34.681
4 2:34.814 +1.675 15:51:09.495
5 2:33.139 - 15:53:42.634
(33) Anisio Fagundes
1 2:38.328 \ - 15:42:01.466
2 2:41.039 +2.711 15:44:42.505
3 2:42.100 +3.772 15:47:24.605
4 3:02.358 +24.030 15:50:26.963
5 3:38.477 +1:00.149 15:54:05.440
(32) Flavio Oliveira
1 2:45.087 - 15:42:21.854
2 3:05.986 +20.899 15:45:27.840
3 2:51.405 +6.318 15:48:19.245
4 3:08.586 +23.499 15:51:27.831
5 3:03.872 +18.785 15:54:31.703
(61) Ademar Willms
1 2:57.834 +3.041 15:42:40.018
2 3:14.587 +19.794 15:45:54.605
3 2:54.793 - 15:48:49.398
4 3:06.786 +11.993 15:51:56.184
5 3:16.320 +21.527 15:55:12.504
(31) Renan Coldebella
1 3:32.156 \ - 15:43:03.769
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